
2024 Cultural Trivia Results
School  Name Language Category Level Place
West Valley McNeil Wallace Chinese Cultural Trivia 1 1
Bartle8 Albert Perkins Chinese Cultural Trivia 1 2
Bartle8 Sunshine Xiong Chinese Cultural Trivia 2 1
Bartle8 Mai See Cha Chinese Cultural Trivia 2 2
West Valley Zoey Chen Chinese Cultural Trivia 2 3
Bartle8 Shelly Xiong Chinese Cultural Trivia 3 1
Bartle8 Aura Perkins Chinese Cultural Trivia 3 2
Bartle8 Tida Xiong Chinese Cultural Trivia 3 3
Bartle8 Talise Gionson Chinese Cultural Trivia 4 1

Palmer Eric Perenyi French Cultural Trivia 2 1
West Anchorage Myint Aung French Cultural Trivia 3 1
South Anchorage Alexandra Sanches-Ulloa French Cultural Trivia 4 1

Chugiak Donna Champion German Cultural Trivia 1 1
Chugiak Dylan Lucas German Cultural Trivia 1 2
Chugiak Matthew Fleischhacker German Cultural Trivia 1 3
Chugiak Leah Kim German Cultural Trivia 2 1
Chugiak Kenton Naval German Cultural Trivia 2 2
Chugiak Wayne Barnum German Cultural Trivia 2 3
Chugiak Olivia Gressett German Cultural Trivia 3 1
Chugiak Alec Brooks German Cultural Trivia 3 2
Eagle River Aiden Nordstrom German Cultural Trivia 3 3
Service Luke Hillhouse German Cultural Trivia AP 1
Eagle River Ava Douglas German Cultural Trivia AP 2
Service Colin Ellsworth German Cultural Trivia Imm 11 1

West Anchorage Charles Cagle Russian Cultural Trivia Imm 9 1
West Anchorage Henry Ash Russian Cultural Trivia Imm 10 1
West Anchorage Bristol Tesch Russian Cultural Trivia Imm 11 1
West Anchorage Ava Cintula Russian Cultural Trivia Imm 11 2
West Anchorage Liam Dudley Russian Cultural Trivia Imm 11 3

Ben Eielson Jaysin Perez Spanish Cultural Trivia 1 1
Ben Eielson Andrew Jones Spanish Cultural Trivia 1 2
Wasilla Del Hangartner Spanish Cultural Trivia 1 3
Ben Eielson Michael Evans Spanish Cultural Trivia 2 1
Ben Eielson Isadora Jones Spanish Cultural Trivia 2 2
Ben Eielson Bree Dippold Spanish Cultural Trivia 2 3
Ben Eielson Melanie McBride Spanish Cultural Trivia 3 1

Academic Winner-Bartle: Team GPA 3.93
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2024 Dialogue Results
School First Name 1 Last Name 1 First Name 2 Last Name 2 Language Category  Level Place
West Valley Zoey Chen Alina Zhu Chinese Dialogue 2 1
Bartlet Mai See Cha Sunshine Xiong Chinese Dialogue 2 2
Bartlet Eleanor Burke Katie Mackin Chinese Dialogue 2 3
West Anchorage Boden Mason Nikko Thomas French Dialogue 1 1
Eagle River Ellowyn Lang Gracie Crowther French Dialogue 1 2
West Anchorage Avarie Knight Ashanna Mandani French Dialogue 2 1
West Anchorage Myint Aung Alondra Sosa Jinenez French Dialogue 3 1
Palmer Abigail Schaf Harriette Kost French Dialogue 3 2
Dimond * Coline Herrebault Charlotte Cruickshank French Dialogue 4-5-AP 1
South Anchorage Reagan Binek Alyiah Hufana French Dialogue 4-5-AP 1
Dimond Lauren Masley Alivia McKenna French Dialogue 4-5-AP 2
Bartlet Savannah Knowles Malik Burns German Dialogue 1 1
Chugiak Donna Champion Matthew Fleischhacker German Dialogue 1 1
Eagle River Evan Dimmick Morgan Stantus German Dialogue 1 2
South Anchorage Kylee Reid Ava Mercer German Dialogue 1 3
Chugiak Leah Kim Ryleigh Ervin German Dialogue 2 1
Chugiak Timber Fleischhacker Meika Donahue German Dialogue 2 2
Eagle River Reneé DeGroot Ryan Barker German Dialogue 2 3
Chugiak Mari Jordan Malia Hall German Dialogue 3 1
Chugiak Dale Westerlin Felix Gray German Dialogue 3 2
Chugiak Jasmine Sanders Olivia Gresset German Dialogue 3 3
Service * Rory Posanka Sophia Downie German Dialogue 4-5-AP 1
Chugiak Alexander Musser Anna Rajek German Dialogue 4-5-AP 1
Chugiak Samantha Jensen Ally Anshutz German Dialogue 4-5-AP 2
Service * Grace Gastrock Mathilda Lenz German Dialogue 4-5-AP 2
Chugiak Kaley Rosenquist Rowan Campbell German Dialogue 4-5-AP 3
Service * Ana Popovici Kayla St. Clair German Dialogue 4-5-AP 3
Service * Minghan Dai Mia Mulder German Dialogue Imm 9-10 1
Service * Luke Hillhouse Colin Ellsworth German Dialogue Imm 11-12 2
Service * Ruger Voigt Brendan Wilkins German Dialogue Imm 11-12 3
Service Joseph Salao Foxsii Tocktoo Japanese Dialogue 1 1
Service AJ Xayasone Kendrew Liu Japanese Dialogue 1 2
Service Yaejune Lee Isabelle Eschenlohr Japanese Dialogue 2 1
Service Justin Tes Nadia Cutchins Japanese Dialogue 2 2
Dimond Elijah Lee Onofre Gajonera Japanese Dialogue 3 1
Service Cayden Cline Gabriella Jackson Japanese Dialogue 4-5-AP 1
Service Ulysses Escobar Jeremiah Thongdy Japanese Dialogue 4-5-AP 2
Dimond * Kanna Loer Juniper Billingslea Japanese Dialogue Imm 11-12 1
Dimond * Kassandra Hamilton Raine Delmendo Japanese Dialogue Imm 11-12 2
Dimond * Nora McBride Leena Edais Japanese Dialogue Imm 11-12 3
Mat-Su Career Tech Xaida Zellmer Amber Sherman Russian Dialogue 2 1
West Anchorage * Dimitrie Brand Suleyman Guliyev Russian Dialogue Imm 11-12 1
West Anchorage * Victoria Shcheglova Henry Ash Russian Dialogue Imm 9-10 1
West Anchorage * Ava Cintula Liam Dudley Russian Dialogue Imm 11-12 2
West Anchorage * Ashley Conlon Sayeed Mahmood Russian Dialogue Imm 11-12 3
Ben Eielson Jaysin Perez Delilah Mashef Spanish Dialogue 1 1
Ben Eielson Olivia Donner Kareena McCoy Spanish Dialogue 1 2
West Anchorage Arlo Jespersen Lucas Starck Spanish Dialogue 1 3
West Anchorage Yedidia Diboue Rakick Ali Spanish Dialogue 2 1
Ben Eielson Mae Conover Molly Gray Spanish Dialogue 2 2

1



Ben Eielson Jaylee Wachsnicht Michael Evans Spanish Dialogue 2 3
West Anchorage Royal Chukwuka Adella Judge Spanish Dialogue 3 1
West Anchorage Samuel Nguyen McKinley Paul Cook Spanish Dialogue 3 2
West Anchorage Charleigh Moberly Azra Brand Spanish Dialogue 3 3
West Anchorage Claire Jong Payton Curtis Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP 1
West Anchorage Samara Peguero Clarie Evans Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP 2
West Anchorage Axel Kiskaddon Kai Halliburton Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP 3
West Anchorage * Haven Marban Denore' Wally Spanish Dialogue Imm 11-12 1
Chugiak * Carla Barrio Julia Delgado Spanish Dialogue Imm 9-10 2
West Anchorage * Marcos Rosa Leo Day Spanish Dialogue Imm 9-10 3

* This symbol denotes a student with a special speaker status 
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2024 Impromptu Results
School First Name Last Name Language Category Level Place
Bartlet Albert Perkins Chinese Impromptu 1 1
Bartlet Katie Mackin Chinese Impromptu 2 1
West Valley Alina Zhu Chinese Impromptu 2 2
Bartlet Shelly Xiong Chinese Impromptu 3 1
Bartlet Aura Perkins Chinese Impromptu 3 2
West Anchorage Boden Mason French Impromptu 1 1
Eagle River Riley Lodge French Impromptu 1 2
West Anchorage Nikko Thomas French Impromptu 1 3
Eagle River Isaiah Garci French Impromptu 2 1
West Anchorage Myint Aung French Impromptu 3 1
Bartlet Ella Dunlap French Impromptu 3 2
Palmer Harriette Kost French Impromptu 3 3
Bartlet Savannah Knowles German Impromptu 1 1
Bartlet Malik Burns German Impromptu 1 2
Chugiak Donna Champion German Impromptu 1 3
Eagle River Reneé DeGroot German Impromptu 2 1
Eagle River * Andrew Solway German Impromptu 2 1
Chugiak Kenton Naval German Impromptu 2 2
Chugiak Olivia Meier German Impromptu 2 3
Chugiak Dale Westerlin German Impromptu 3 1
South Anchorage Emma Eden German Impromptu 3 2
Bartlet Aidan Willet German Impromptu 3 3
Service * Rory Posanka German Impromptu 4-5-AP 1
Chugiak Kaley Rosenquist German Impromptu 4-5-AP 1
Dimond Roman Billings German Impromptu 4-5-AP 2
Eagle River *     Ava Douglas German Impromptu 4-5-AP 2
West Anchorage * Ilsa Barnes German Impromptu 4-5-AP 3
Chugiak Rowan Campbell German Impromptu 4-5-AP 3
Service * Minghan Dai German Impromptu Imm 9-10 1
Service * Mia Mulder German Impromptu Imm 9-10 2
Service * Jake Parkinson German Impromptu Imm 11-12 3
Service Joseph Salao Japanese Impromptu 1 1
Service Isabelle Eschenlohr Japanese Impromptu 2 1
Service Justin Tes Japanese Impromptu 2 2
Palmer Jaimeson Roa Japanese Impromptu 3 1
Dimond Elijah Lee Japanese Impromptu 3 2
Palmer Jamesyn Rinella Japanese Impromptu 3 3
Service Ulysses Escobar Japanese Impromptu 4-5-AP 1
Service Gabriella Jackson Japanese Impromptu 4-5-AP 1
Service Cayden Cline Japanese Impromptu 4-5-AP 2
Dimond * Kanna Loer Japanese Impromptu Imm 9-10 1
Dimond * Leena Edais Japanese Impromptu Imm 11-12 2
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Dimond * Jahzara O'Neil Japanese Impromptu Imm 11-12 3
Wasilla Taylor Cooley Russian Impromptu 1 1
Mat-Su Career Tech Amber Sherman Russian Impromptu 2 1
Mat-Su Career Tech Xaida Zellmer Russian Impromptu 2 1
Wasilla Mark Dearmond Russian Impromptu 3 1
West Anchorage * Ashley Conlon Russian Impromptu Imm 11-12 1
West Anchorage * Victoria Shcheglova Russian Impromptu Imm 9-10 2
West Anchorage * Suleyman Guliyev Russian Impromptu Imm 11-12 2
West Anchorage * Dimitrie Brand Russian Impromptu Imm 11-12 3
West Anchorage * Sayeed Mahmood Russian Impromptu Imm 11-12 3
Ben Eielson Jaysin Perez Spanish Impromptu 1 1
Ben Eielson Kareena McCoy Spanish Impromptu 1 2
Colony Evelyn Gardner Spanish Impromptu 1 3
Ben Eielson Kate Duran Spanish Impromptu 2 1
West Anchorage Yedidia Diboue Spanish Impromptu 2 2
Ben Eielson Mae Conover Spanish Impromptu 2 3
Dimond Grace Kolean Spanish Impromptu 3 1
West Anchorage Charleigh Moberly Spanish Impromptu 3 2
Colony Theodore Stamoolis Spanish Impromptu 3 3
West Anchorage Claire Jong Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP 1
West Anchorage Elise Richotte Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP 1
West Anchorage Clarie Evans Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP 2
West Anchorage * Samara Peguero Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP 3
Chugiak Isabella Thornton Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP 3
Chugiak * Julia Delgado Spanish Impromptu Imm 9-10 1
West Anchorage * Marcos Rosas Spanish Impromptu Imm 11-12 1
West Anchorage * Denore' Wally Spanish Impromptu Imm 11-12 2
Chugiak * Carla Barrio Spanish Impromptu Imm 9-10 2
West Anchorage * Haven Marban Spanish Impromptu Imm 11-12 3

* This symbol denotes a student with a special speaker status 
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2024 Poetry Results
School Student First Name Student Last Name Language Category Level Place 
Bartlet Albert Perkins Chinese Poetry 1 1
West Valley Anya McGee Chinese Poetry 1 2
West Valley McNeil Wallace Chinese Poetry 1 2
Bartlet Sunshine Xiong Chinese Poetry 2 1
West Valley Alina Zhu Chinese Poetry 2 2
West Valley Zoey Chen Chinese Poetry 2 3
Bartlet Tida Xiong Chinese Poetry 3 1
Bartlet Aura Perkins Chinese Poetry 3 2
Bartlet Shelly Xiong Chinese Poetry 3 3
Bartlet Talise Gionson Chinese Poetry 4 1
Bartlet Milania Cabugao Chinese Poetry AP 1
West Anchorage Amber Snelling French Poetry 1 1
Dimond Mariah Blackwell French Poetry 1 2
Bettye Davis East Naomi Meyer French Poetry 1 3
Bettye Davis East June Robinson French Poetry 2 1
West Anchorage Avarie Knight French Poetry 2 2
Palmer Eric Perenyi French Poetry 2 3
Eagle River Victoria MacAulay French Poetry 3 1
West Anchorage Alondra Sosa Jinenez French Poetry 3 2
West Anchorage Myint Aung French Poetry 3 3
West Anchorage * Kelyan Edimo Ngom French Poetry 4 1
West Anchorage Audrey Raffuse French Poetry 4 2
Palmer Addie Charton French Poetry 4 3
South Anchorage Alyiah Hufana French Poetry AP 1
Dimond Kelsey Smith French Poetry AP 2
Bartlet Ania Taylor French Poetry AP 3
Bartlet Malik Burns German Poetry 1 1
Chugiak Matthew Fleischhacker German Poetry 1 2
Dimond Zaylee Mullinax German Poetry 1 3
South Anchorage Ian Henton German Poetry 2 1
West Anchorage * Sawyer Nilsson German Poetry 2 2
South Anchorage Zoe Zipsir German Poetry 2 2
Eagle River Reneé DeGroot German Poetry 2 3
South Anchorage Elodie Bennet German Poetry 3 1
South Anchorage Grant Chythlook German Poetry 3 2
Eagle River Joshua McIllece German Poetry 3 3
Chugiak Alex Musser German Poetry 4 1
Chugiak Anna Rajek German Poetry 4 2
West Anchorage * Pia Smith German Poetry 5 1
South Anchorage * Mason Hug German Poetry 5 2
Eagle River * Ava Douglas German Poetry AP 1
Service Isabelle (Bo) Eschenlohr German Poetry AP 1
West Anchorage * Ilsa Barnes German Poetry AP 2
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Service Makayla Hartman Trumblee German Poetry AP 2
Service * Luke Hillhouse German Poetry AP 3
Service * Keira Williams German Poetry Imm 9-10 1
Service * Rosemarie McCrudden German Poetry Imm 9-10 2
Dimond Naomi Collins Japanese Poetry 1 1
Dimond Connor Perry Japanese Poetry 1 2
Palmer Darius Kenny Japanese Poetry 1 3
Palmer Simone MacLean Japanese Poetry 1 3
Palmer Alex Starke Japanese Poetry 2 1
Palmer Wyat Godlewski Japanese Poetry 2 2
Palmer Preston Ogden Japanese Poetry 2 3
Dimond Elijah Lee Japanese Poetry 3 1
Palmer Jaimeson Roa Japanese Poetry 3 2
Palmer Jamesyn Rinella Japanese Poetry 3 3
Palmer Maggie Whisenhunt Japanese Poetry 4 1
Palmer Levi Patton-Mayer Japanese Poetry 4 2
Dimond Elijah Richardson Japanese Poetry 4 3
Dimond * Hailey Sundstrom Japanese Poetry AP 1
Dimond * Jahzara O'Neil Japanese Poetry AP 2
Dimond * Daniel Smith Japanese Poetry AP 3
Dimond * Wesley Smith Japanese Poetry Imm 9-10 1
Dimond * Rebecca McCullough Japanese Poetry Imm 9-10 2
Dimond * Olivia Kimura Japanese Poetry Imm 9-10 3
Dimond * Nora Dennison Japanese Poetry Imm 11-12 1
Wasilla Taylor Cooley Russian Poetry 1 1
Wasilla Hunter Sheilds Russian Poetry 2 1
Wasilla Mark Dearmond Russian Poetry 3 1
West Anchorage * Victoria Shcheglova Russian Poetry Imm 9-10 1
West Anchorage * Samantha Sisson Russian Poetry Imm 9-10 2
West Anchorage * Sayeed Mahmood Russian Poetry Imm 11-12 1
West Anchorage * Bristol Tesch Russian Poetry Imm 11-12 2
Ben Eielson Olivia Donner Spanish Poetry 1 1
Ben Eielson Kareena McCoy Spanish Poetry 1 2
Unalaska Princess Duco Spanish Poetry 1 3
Wasilla Cleo (Emmett) Johnson Spanish Poetry 2 1
Mat-Su Career Tech Ky Harris Spanish Poetry 2 2
Ben Eielson Kate Duran Spanish Poetry 2 3
Mat-Su Career Tech * Aedan Harris Spanish Poetry 3 1
South Anchorage Isabella Gunther-Chavez Spanish Poetry 3 2
West Anchorage Ilsa Robinson Spanish Poetry 3 3
West Anchorage Clarie Jong Spanish Poetry 4 1
West Anchorage Jacob Lavarias Spanish Poetry 4 2
Unalaska Jolen Mangyao Spanish Poetry 4 3
West Anchorage Ryan Maves Spanish Poetry 5 1
Chugiak * Gabriela Pyziak Spanish Poetry Imm 9-10 1
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West Anchorage * Haven Marban Spanish Poetry Imm 11-12 1

* This symbol denotes a student with a special speaker status 
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